

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Single Lever Basin Mixer E-11900-LM69		5731240
1	Faucet body	1	5732190N
2	Spout	1	5713000N
3	Hose M8x1-G3/8-450	2	2900995
4	Knurled bushing of the body	1	5732230
5	Handle Body	1	5731710
6	Connector M14x1	1	5713890N
7	Nipple NW G3/8-G1/2	2	2900480
8	Base	1	2816420
9	Cartridge 25	1	2812375
10	Insert	1	2857770
11	Knurled plug fi 30,5	1	5732060
12	Nut	1	2812290a
13	Decorative cap	1	2812300
14	Knurled sleeve handle 8x30	1	5732140
15	Handle sleeve fi8	1	5731830
16	Handle end sleeve fi8	1	5731790
17	Aerator M16,5x1-1,5gpm	1	2206907
18	O-ring38,2x3	1	9917380
19	Gasket 18.5x12.5x3	2	2076455
20	Screw M5x5 ISO 4029	1	9903139
21	MountingSet	1	2002490
22	OR 11,3x2,4	2	9917118
23	O-ring11x1,5 EPDM70 NSF61/WRAS	1	9916096
24	O-ring20,3x2,4	1	9916170
25	OR 3x1	1	9917040
26	Screw M4x5 ISO-4027	2	9903293